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YOUR REF: Gold Bar Sampling 

GOLD BULLION

LOT

000265

000417

000052

000100

Authorised By:

SEALS INTACT: ALS

Mrs. G. Torres, Assay Services Manager

For ALS INSPECTION UK LIMITED
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If sourced from 3rd party, DMT is advisory only

SEALING DATE : 21st MARCH 2023

We have analysed the above mentioned sample(s) and report as below:-

●● Report End ●●

99.9918

99.9912

VOIMA GOLD OY                                     

BULEVARDI 5 A 86

HELSINKI

120

AS RECEIVED STATE

99.9913

99.9958

GOLD (Au) %

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

REPORT NUMBER: A0012302104C

ADVISED MATERIAL:

REPORT DATE: 31st MARCH 2023

ISSUE:

SAMPLE ENTRY DATE: 22nd MARCH 2023


